Relief Valves
SRV30, SRV60
W e . s u p p o r t . t h e
i n n o v a t i o n s . o f . c u s t o m e r s
Leak - Proof
Flow & Control
Solution Partner
The Best Partner

Ordering Information and Table of Dimensions
Product Information
How to Order
Please select the desired valves basic ordering number, spring designator, the applicable seal and body material options from the table below.
Example : SRV60-S-4T-A-NBR-S6
All dimensions shown are for referance only and are subject to change. Dimensions with S-lok nuts are in finger-tighten position.
Cap Plug
Adjusting Cap
Spring
Locking Nut
Bonnet
Poppet
Stem & O-ring seal
Body
Polypropylene
S316 / ASTM A276 or A479
17-7 PH SS / AMS 5678 D
Standard Viton, optional EPDM and NBR
F316 / ASTM A182
S316 ASTM A276 or A479
Factory pressure set valve
•To order, specify the set pressure in the valve ordering number
Example : SRV60-S-4T-C-EP-S6
Valve without spring installed
•To order, do not specify spring designator on the ordering number
Example : SRV60-S-8T-NBR-S6
NOTE : the valve with no spring installed with the label stated
“NO SPRING INSTALLED” on the adjusting cap
S-4T
S-6M
S-8M
S-8T
S-12M
MS-8N8T
MS-8N12M
MF-4N
MF-4R
MF-6N
MF-6R
MF-8N
MF-8R
SRV30
and
SRV60
4.8
(0.19)
1/4 S-LOK
6mm S-LOK
8mm S-LOK
1/2 S-LOK
12mm S-LOK
End Connection
Inlet Outlet
Orifice
mm.(in)Basic Ordering NO. H B L
1/2 Male NPT
1/2 Male NPT
1/4 Male NPT
1/4 Male ISO 7/1
3/8  Male NPT
3/8  Male ISO 7/1
1/2  Male NPT
1/2  Male ISO 7/1
1/2 S-LOK
12mm S-LOK
1/4 Female NPT
1/4 Female ISO7/1
3/8 Female NPT
3/8 Female ISO7/1
1/2 Female NPT
1/2 Female ISO7/1
105 (4.13)
98 (3.85)